Open Dramatic Interp
Prairie High School
Prairie High School

Prairie High School
Dual-Interp

Prairie High School
Prairie High School

Prairie High School
Expository

Prairie High School
Prairie High School

Heritage High School
Impromptu

Heritage High School
Ridgefield High School
Heritage High School
Evergreen High School

Union High School
Program Oral Interp

Prairie High School

Union High School
Humorous Interp

Prairie High School
Open Oratory

Prairie High School
Evergreen High School

Falcon Invitational January 25, 2020

Maggie Munoz * 2/20
Spencer Heaps * 3/19
Zane Grevstad 1/19

Caelan Lawhead & Allissa Flood
Kirby Ferguson & Spencer Heaps *
Andrew Porter & Veronica Porter *

Charlotte Adams 1/19

Kaelyn Shibley 2/17
Soren Deiss * 3/15
Ashley Adams 1/20
Xander Johnson 3/17
Soren Deiss * 2/19
Abigaile Dejesus-Wood 4/13
Emma Strong 5/
Nevaeh Warren 117
Amanda Reid 2/
Veronica Porter * 1/18
Maggie Munoz 1/18
Fevet Ibrahim 2/16

1/20
2/15
3/17

1719
2/18
3/14

1/18
2/16
3/17

119
3/16
4/16
2017
5/

1/19
217

119

1/20
2/20

2/19
118
3/20

118
2017
3/12

119
2/19
3/18

119
3/16
4/15
5/13
217

2/18
1/19

1/19

219
1/20

119
3/
2117

5/59
6/52
7/56

3/56
7/35
8/43

3/56
6/52
9/50

3/58
9/49
10/50
11/43
12117

4/54
5/36

3/56

4/57
5/56

1 st
2nd
3 rd

1 st
2nd
3 rd

1 st
2nd
3 rd

1 st Open
2nd Open
3rd Open
1 st Novice

2nd Novice

1 st
2nd

lsl

1 st
2nd



