Falcon Invitational January 25, 2020

Open Dramatic Interp									
Prairie High School	Maggie Munoz *	2/20	1/20	2/19		=		5/59	1^{st}
Prairie High School	Spencer Heaps *	3/19	2/15	1/18		=		6/52	2^{nd}
Prairie High School Dual-Interp	Zane Grevstad	1/19	3/17	3/20		=		7/56	3 rd
Prairie High School	Caelan Lawhead & Allissa	a Flood	1/19	1/18	1/19		=	3/56	1 st
Prairie High School	Kirby Ferguson & Spence	r Heaps *	2/18	2/17	3/		=	7/35	2^{nd}
Prairie High School Expository	Andrew Porter & Veronica	a Porter *	3/14	3/12	2/17		=	8/43	3 rd
Prairie High School	Charlotte Adams	1/19	1/18	1/19		=		3/56	1^{st}
Prairie High School	Kaelyn Shibley	2/17	2/16	2/19		=		6/52	2^{nd}
Heritage High School Impromptu	Soren Deiss *	3/15	3/17	3/18		=		9/50	3 rd
Heritage High School	Ashley Adams	1/20	1/19	1/19)	=		3/58	1 ^{st Open}
Ridgefield High School	Xander Johnson	3/17	3/16	3/16	6	=		9/49	$2^{nd \; Open}$
Heritage High School	Soren Deiss *	2/19	4/16	4/15	5	=		10/50	$3^{\text{rd Open}}$
Evergreen High School	Abigaile Dejesus-Wood	d 4/13	2/17	5/13	3	=		11/43	1 ^{st Novice}
Union High School Program Oral Interp	Emma Strong	5/	5/	2/17	•	=		12/17	2 ^{nd Novice}
Prairie High School	Nevaeh Warren	1/17	1/19	2/18		=		4/54	1^{st}
Union High School Humorous Interp	Amanda Reid	2/	2/17	1/19		=		5/36	2 nd
Prairie High School Open Oratory	Veronica Porter *	1/18	1/19	1/19		=		3/56	1 st
Prairie High School	Maggie Munoz	1/18	1/20	2/19		=		4/57	1^{st}
Evergreen High School	Fevet Ibrahim	2/16	2/20	1/20		=		5/56	2^{nd}